Control unit
COMPACT
Benefits
•	 Synchronized movement of 3 actuators possible
•	 Up to 4 memory positions (depending on handset)
•	 Linking possibility of up to 4 control boxes
•	 Enhanced drive comfort
•	 Adjustable container – and shelf-stop positions

Desk switch
Pillars
Ordering key
Type
Number of used motors (optional, depending on parameter)
3 motors (no additional designation required)
2 motors 2
1 motor 1
Actuator type
TMA10 TMA
TMD10 TMD
TFG10 TFG
TXG10 TXG
Voltage
120 VAC, 60 Hz, class I US
230 VAC, 50 Hz, class I EU
C O M P A C T – E – 3 – – D I N – –
Accessories
Description Designation Order N°
Mains cable straight 3 m, Schuko plug (Germany, France, ...) LOG-CBL-PWK 0131665
Mains cable straight 3 m, UK plug (UK) LOG-CBL-PWK-UK 0131825
Mains cable straight 3 m, UL plug (US) LOG-CBL-PWK-US-SJT 0131666
Cascading cable 0,5 m length LOG-CBL-HT-SYNC-500 0131678
Cascading cable 1,5 m length LOG-CBL-HT-SYNC-1500 0132061
Split cable for LogicConnector DATA LOG-CBL-HT-LC-DATA-Y 0132062
Connection cable (squeeze bar to control box) LOG-CBL-HT-MOLEX-RJ45 0132063
Desk switches
Description Designation Order N°
Extra simple desk switch (up/down) LD-034.000.004 0123247
Desk switch with display for 2 motorgroups (up/down and memory) LD-011.031.000 0123246
Desk switch with smart touch display (up/down and memory) TOUCH-UD-MDF-4M2-LD 0131740
® SKF is a registered trademark of the SKF Group.
© SKF Group 2015
The contents of this publication are the copyright of the publisher
and may not be reproduced (even extracts) unless prior written
permission is granted. Every care has been taken to ensure the
accuracy of the information contained in this publication but no
liability can be accepted for any loss or damage whether direct,
indirect or consequential arising out of the use of the information
contained herein.
PUB MT/P8 15816 EN  ·  May 2015
skf.com